
Statement of Financial Position Summary
Richmond Road Runners Club

As of December 31, 2025

Accrual Basis  Monday, January 12, 2026 02:53 PM GMT-05:00
  1/1

Distribution account Total

Assets $457,448.19

Current Assets $456,177.90

Bank Accounts $448,761.58

Accounts Receivable -$150.00

Other Current Assets $7,566.32

Total for Current Assets $456,177.90

Fixed Assets $1,270.29

Total for Assets $457,448.19

Liabilities and Equity $457,448.19

Liabilities $2,627.21

Current Liabilities $2,627.21

Accounts Payable $0.00

Credit Cards $1,385.33

Other Current Liabilities $1,241.88

Total for Current Liabilities $2,627.21

Total for Liabilities $2,627.21

Equity $454,820.98

Total for Liabilities and Equity $457,448.19


